
Quarterly Performance

Measures Report

Reporting Period: October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022

April 03, 2023  9:44 amCreated on:

Region 1

Includes All Responders

Report Template version 3.1County: All Counties

October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)*

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

312

0.0

0.0

17.3

92.7

3.5

110.0

113.5

287

0.0

0.0

5.8

71.4

2.8

77.3

80.0

296

0.0

0.0

10.7

70.5

5.4

81.2

86.6

895

0.0

0.0

11.3

78.2

3.9

89.5

93.3

*THP Data is not available for Notification Duration

Performance Measures Summary
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Roadway Clearance Duration / Month
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October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

5

0.0

0.0

49.3

162.4

1.1

211.7

212.8

5

0.0

0.0

29.3

200.7

22.2

229.9

252.1

1

0.0

0.0

3.3

453.4

0.0

456.7

456.7

11

0.0

0.0

36.0

206.3

10.6

242.3

252.8

Incidents with HELP Truck Response: Rural

Performance Measures Summary
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October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

146

0.0

0.0

5.0

32.5

36.8

37.4

74.2

137

0.0

0.0

4.0

28.7

29.0

32.7

61.7

164

0.0

0.0

4.5

23.3

45.0

27.7

72.7

447

0.0

0.0

4.5

27.9

37.4

32.4

69.8

Incidents with HELP Truck Response: Urban

Performance Measures Summary

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

October

November

December

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

4.0

4.5

37.4

32.7

27.7

74.2

61.7

72.7

Notification Duration Verification Duration Response Duration Open Roads Duration Departure Duration

Incident Clearance Duration

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

October November December

37.4

32.7

27.7

A
v
e

ra
g

e
 R

o
a

d
w

a
y
 C

le
a

ra
n

c
e

 D
u

ra
ti
o

n
 (

m
in

.)

Roadway Clearance Duration / Month

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

October November December

32.5

28.7

23.3

A
v
e

ra
g

e
 O

p
e

n
 R

o
a

d
s
 D

u
ra

ti
o

n
 (

m
in

.)

Open Roads Duration / Month

3Region 1Reporting Period: October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022



October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

93

0.0

0.0

5.0

288.4

3.7

293.4

297.1

72

0.0

0.0

4.9

164.0

5.1

168.9

174.1

75

0.0

0.0

4.1

131.3

7.3

135.4

142.7

240

0.0

0.0

4.7

202.0

5.3

206.7

212.0

Incidents w/o HELP Truck Response: Rural

Performance Measures Summary
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Roadway Clearance Duration / Month
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October November December Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

68

0.0

0.0

3.3

266.0

3.8

269.3

273.1

73

0.0

0.0

4.6

205.0

4.8

209.6

214.4

56

0.0

0.0

5.1

79.1

24.6

84.2

108.7

197

0.0

0.0

4.3

190.3

10.1

194.5

204.6

Incidents w/o HELP Truck Response: Urban

Performance Measures Summary
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Roadway Clearance Duration / Month

0

40

80

120

160

200

240

280

October November December

266.0

205.0

79.1

A
v
e

ra
g

e
 O

p
e

n
 R

o
a

d
s
 D

u
ra

ti
o

n
 (

m
in

.)

Open Roads Duration / Month

Reporting Period: October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022 Region 1 5



Abandoned Vehicle 11.1%

Amber Alert 0.0%

Bridge Work 0.0%

Congestion 12.5%

Daily Log 1.5%

Debris on Roadway 4.8%

Disabled Vehicle 45.6%

Flooding 0.0%

Grass Fire 0.1%

JK TR TR 0.1%

MultiVehicle Crash 9.7%

Other 0.2%

Overturned Vehicle 0.5%

PD/Med/Fire Activity 0.4%

Police Activity 0.2%

PSA 0.1%

Rest Area 0.1%

Scheduled Road Work 7.7%

Single Vehicle Crash 2.9%

Special Event 0.2%

Test Incident 0.0%

Unscheduled RoadWork 0.9%

Vehicle Fire 0.4%

Visibility 0.4%

Weather 0.4%

Total: 100.0%

October November December Total

Abandoned Vehicle 271 255 286 812

Amber Alert 1 1 1 3

Bridge Work 0 0 1 1

Congestion 318 310 285 913

Daily Log 37 34 36 107

Debris on Roadway 130 140 81 351

Disabled Vehicle 1,044 1,123 1,164 3,331

Flooding 0 3 0 3

Grass Fire 4 3 1 8

JK TR TR 1 5 3 9

MultiVehicle Crash 242 235 231 708

Other 6 4 3 13

Overturned Vehicle 11 14 13 38

PD/Med/Fire Activity 7 6 13 26

Police Activity 1 9 8 18

PSA 0 0 5 5

Rest Area 4 5 1 10

Scheduled Road Work 254 219 93 566

Single Vehicle Crash 53 67 90 210

Special Event 11 2 2 15

Percentage of event types for all events in current quarter

Event Types for all Events



October November December Total

Test Incident 1 1 1 3

Unscheduled RoadWork 2 11 52 65

Vehicle Fire 11 7 8 26

Visibility 2 5 23 30

Weather 4 12 14 30

Wildfire 1 4 0 5

Wrong Way Driver 0 0 1 1

Total 2,416 2,475 2,416 7,307

7Region 1Reporting Period: October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022


